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d
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge FIM

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Norges Motorsportforbund

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Danmarks Motor Union

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafola
Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Auto-Cycle Union

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Federagao Nacional de Motociclismo
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

American Motorcyclist Association

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
Moto Club de Monaco

Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg
Association Moto-Club de la Marsa

Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

02-08-2004 11:21

Nation

Sweden

Italy

Finland

Norway

Macedonia
Denmark

Spain

Russian Federation
United Kingdom
Switzerland
Slovenia

Austria

Germany

Ireland

Estonia

Greece

Slovakia

Croatia

Czech Republic
Hungary

Portugal, Azores and Madeira
France

Belgium

Poland

United States of America
Serbia et Montenegro
Monaco
Luxembourg
Tunisia

Andorra

San Marino

Points

274781
205145
185611
156993
65790
64446
53247
50840
48357
32761
32032
31374
30482
27055
25216
16320
16312
13651
11080
10472
9190
7311
6898
4332
4050
4050
3852
2667
2500
1550
1332
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59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Marcel Haecker

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of members, supporters included, participating in the FIM Rally

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Norges Motorsportforbund

Auto-Cycle Union

Danmarks Motor Union

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafola
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

American Motorcyclist Association
Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce

Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg
Moto Club de Monaco

Federagao Nacional de Motociclismo

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Association Moto-Club de la Marsa
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

02-08-2004 11:29

Nation

Sweden

Italy

Finland

Norway

United Kingdom
Denmark

Germany
Switzerland

Spain

Belgium
Macedonia

Austria

Slovenia

Ireland

Russian Federation
Croatia

Czech Republic
Estonia

France

Hungary

Slovakia

United States of America
Greece
Luxembourg
Monaco

Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Poland

Serbia et Montenegro
Andorra

Tunisia

San Marino

Participants

321
192
138
135
116
115
80
52
46
45
43
42
40
39
35
22
16
15
15
13
12
10

2, A NWWhAN©OO

Points

274781
207125
187675
156993
49747
64446
32928
32761
55066
6898
67845
34545
33176
27055
50840
13651
11080
25216
7311
10472
16312
4050
16320
2667
5136
9190
4332
4050
1550
2500
1332
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Monaco

Awards the FMN represented by the highest number of scooter drivers

Order Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.
Auto-Cycle Union

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

AR WN -

02-08-2004 11:30

Nation

Italy

Finland

United Kingdom
Macedonia
Germany

Scooters

NG U NN

Points

4977
3174
568
2055
480
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59th FIM Rally

A
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d
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge France

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of small capacity,

over 50 cc and up to 125 cc, other than scooters

Order Federation

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Norges Motorsportforbund

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Auto-Cycle Union

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Autoklub of the Czech Republic

O©CoO~NOODWN -

02-08-2004 11:26

Nation

Germany
Norway
Slovenia

United Kingdom
Estonia

Finland

Sweden

Austria

Czech Republic

Riders

S A aaapNhNDND D™

Points

2294
2400
2288
1195
2500
1890
1248
1057

880
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Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Norges Motorsportforbund

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Auto-Cycle Union
Danmarks Motor Union

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafiola
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg
Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce
American Motorcyclist Association

Federagao Nacional de Motociclismo

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de

Moto Club de Monaco

Association Moto-Club de la Marsa
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica

02-08-2004 11:26

59th FIM Rally

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Gagarine

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists,
driving motorcycles of all categories, groups and classes

Nation

Sweden

Italy

Norway

Finland

United Kingdom
Denmark
Germany
Switzerland
Belgium
Macedonia
Spain

Austria
Slovenia
Ireland

Russian Federation
Czech Republic
Slovakia
France

Estonia

Croatia
Hungary
Luxembourg
Greece

United States of America
Portugal, Azores and Madeira

Poland

Serbia et Montenegro
Monaco

Tunisia

Andorra

San Marino

Motorcyclists

237
143
102
97
88
82
62
42
35
31
31
31
28
27
21
13
12
12
11
11

S, A AW WWhOONO©

Points

274781
205145
156993
185611
48357
64446
30482
32761
6898
65790
53247
31374
32032
27055
50840
11080
16312
7311
25216
13651
10472
2667
16320
4050
9190
4332
4050
3852
2500
1550
1332
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59th FIM Rally

A
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d
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Italia

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcycle drivers under the age of 21
(the driver must be between the ages of 17 and 21 at the end of the month during which the FIM rally takes place)

Order Federation Nation Drivers Points
1 Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet Sweden 2 2206
2 Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y. Finland 1 1890
3 Norges Motorsportforbund Norway 1 1200
4 Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia 1 1144
5 Autoklub of the Czech Republic Czech Republic 1 820
6 Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany 1 520
7 Danmarks Motor Union Denmark 1 0

02-08-2004 11:27 Page -1 of 1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

A
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59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

TOURING FINLANDIA MK
MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
AMD TRZIC

MC ANDREA TESTA

SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE

1 HMK ZAGREB

BMW CLUB GB

MOTOLEAGUE NIZNY NOVGOROD
ASKER MC-CLUB

ZO0O MC

MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
ZV KREMS

RAC RATZEBURG

HEDEMORA TT SWEDEN

MC FREAKS

DMC

LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY
THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

AMC HORIZONT

MC CREMA

TERTITTEN MC

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
ROOTERS MCC

AMC ST VITH

AMC MI-DA

MTC 81

MC WEILHEIM E.V

MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE

69 MCC DOVER

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
JOGEVA MC

SENIOR MC NORD

SKARABORGS MCTC

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Finland

United Kingdom
Slovenia

Italy

Sweden

Spain

Croatia

United Kingdom
Russian Federation
Norway

Finland

Italy

Ireland

Austria
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Finland

Finland
Switzerland
Macedonia

Italy

Norway
Switzerland
Ireland

Belgium
Macedonia
Austria
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Russian Federation
Estonia

Norway
Sweden

Participants

54
40
38
32
31
22
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

9

9

9

Points

74940
22110
32032
45540
37931
20944
13651
9000
28400
18742
22680
18000
14400
10780
7200
19095
9350
8420
20554
11109
7611
13350
12620
10450
7500
7480
1650
22605
11627
6606
6030
2700
2330
14520
17500
15546
8232

Page -1 of 1
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

A
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59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

BUDAI MOTO KLUB

HJEM'FRA MC

TULSTRUP MC

AMC MOTO OHRID

MC IBLEO

TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
MC PERAZZONE

AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC

MC VECCHIO PIEMONTE

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
AALBORG NIMBUS KLUB

TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND
KAMC HERENTALS

RED WINGS MORA MCK
STJORDAL MC

MOSS MC-KLUBB

GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
KOLDBY MC CLUB

SILVER FOXMC

INT'L MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB
AMC GYVERINKHOVE
KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKER
NAF MC-TRONDHEIM

ESTONIAN TOURING MC
CARRETERAY MANTA

HALLSTA MC-T

BRANNE ALPIN

BOLLNAS MCK

AANEKOSKEN MOOTTORIKERHO R.Y
AMC VITERBO

MC VENNER

GRONDAHLS MCK

MC SEVESO

ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
SENIOR MC

SOMERON MOOTTORIKERHO
SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Hungary
Denmark
Denmark
Macedonia
Italy
Finland
Italy
Czech Republic
Italy
Czech Republic
Denmark
Germany
Belgium
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Norway
United Kingdom
Belgium
Finland
Norway
Estonia
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Italy
Norway
Sweden
Italy
Norway
Norway
Finland
Finland

Participants

QOO NNNNN~N N~ 00 0000 000000000000 WO

Points

7854
5950
4320
15450
10240
7720
6990
6160
5850
4920
4250
1700
1113
9282
8800
6933
6274
4250
3890
2345
1605
10506
8570
7716
7336
7236
7158
7135
6652
6408
5960
5376
4260
3660
10445
9950
8900
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
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o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

AMC MOTOSKOPJE

HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT

VATTERBYGDENS MCK
FMCK VARBERG

MSC ENZIAN

MC HEIDEFUECHSE
MSC SUHL

FOSSE RIDERS MCA
CHANIA MOTO TOURING CLUB
MOTOCLUB VLADIMIR
SANTA POLA

MBC TOURING ROMA
MC VALLI SABINE

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO

AMK MASINEC

MC ROLLING BIKERS

MC CITTA DI CINISELLO
LCMCC

MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK
HAN HERRED MC CLUB

BMW MOTOR CLUB BUDAPEST
ROLD SKOV MC

MC ALPSTEIN

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO
CLONDALKIN MCC

MC EU MERS LETREPORT

MC ASTOR

SJIRRING MC

SNEDSTED MC KLUB

MC KOERSEL

OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
MOTO CLUBE RIO MAIOR
TERVAKOSKEN MK

ITALIA TOURING

NMCU

AUTOMOBILKLUB BILGORAJSKI
Lett P4 Traden MC

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Macedonia
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
Greece
Russian Federation
Spain

Italy

Italy

Italy
Macedonia
Switzerland
Italy
Ireland
Denmark
Denmark
Hungary
Denmark
Switzerland
Italy
Ireland
France
Italy
Denmark
Denmark
Belgium
Germany
Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Finland
Italy
Norway
Poland
Norway

Participants

WWWWWWRARPRAEAPADRMARMARAMDIAMPADIMARARMDADIMDAMDRADMPADMDMADDOOIOIOOIOIOIOIO

Points

8220
6690
4605
4155
3171
2100
2080
1373
8160
7920
7540
5010
4905
4350
4110
3620
3300
3150
2700
2640
2618
2550
2250
2240
2025
1566
1140

850

850

848

640
6690
5910
5010
4934
4332
4161

Page -1 of 1
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

146
147
148

A
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d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MC SARDEGNA NORD KAPP
MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA
SERBIA ARHANGEL

MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA
MC MAGENTA

TORNROS MC

BITIHORN MC KLUBB
TULLGARNS MCC

MC AQUILE BIANCHE

MOTO CLUB SOMMIEROIS
MC RAIL RIDERS

GIVE MC

MC STOMPERS

MJOLNER MC

MC CHAUFFORERNE

MCS JOHANNISBERG

MSC ALF

OSTEND MOTOR SPORT
FINNMARK NAF ALTA MC
ELPA

Senigallia

TROMSO MC-ENT

MC O. TENNI MASSACASTELLO
MC ARDITI DEL PIAVE
MOTO CLUB AKROPOLIS
SKAFTBERG RANGERS MCK
SUNNHORDALAND REISING TEAM
MC-WRAK

MC PALERMO

MCK TOURING

MC MUTINA

FEW

LUDVIGS MC ARENDAL
MCTC DRAMMEN

TORS MC

MC BASSA BERGAMASCA
MC VITTUONE

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Italy

Italy
Serbia et Montenegro
Italy

Italy
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Italy
France
Switzerland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Norway
Greece
Italy
Norway
Italy

Italy
Greece
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Italy
Sweden
Italy
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Italy

Italy

Participants

NNPNNPNPNNONNNONDNNNDNNNNONNNNDNNNNOOWOWOWOOWWLWWWWWWWWWwWwWww

Points

4100
4077
4050
4020
3312
3147
2800
2759
2720
2330
2205
2100
1700
1700
1400

700

600

424
6058
5440
2970
2872
2740
2720
2720
2680
2630
2604
2580
2574
2530
2518
2400
2400
2294
2260
2200
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

167
168
169

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

180
181
182

184
185

A
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d
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

HOT IRON MC VALDEMARSVIK
MC LE DUNE

Tensberg MCK

MRC Winkler

OAMTC

SECTION FMS GENEVE
AMC LA POYA

MOTO ESPANA BMW
MC SAN TEODORO
ASM BUGEY

BULL'S MC

YUMA MOTOR CLUB
PENYA MOTORISTA BARCELONA
SENIOR MC DANMARK
FLOALT MCK
GRENLAND MCK

MC PONTEDERA
Tommy og Tigern Reisingteam
BORN TO BE FREE

MC MONASTIER

B.B.1 BIBIONE
SLOWRIDERS MC

MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA
MC MORON

MOTO BAR CLUB

FMCK LINKOPING
SUNRISE RIDERS H-D
MC LE LION'S

MRC CALIFORNIA

MC BUMPLIZ

MSC SIHLTAL-ADLISWIL
BMW MOA

HELSINGE MC KLUB
MC SUSAA

STENLOSE MC

MSC SCHLESWIG
K.M.A.C MENEN

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Sweden
Italy
Norway
Austria
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Spain

Italy
France
Denmark
Italy

Spain
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Italy
Norway
Norway
Italy

Italy
Norway
Italy
Switzerland
Italy
Sweden
Norway
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
United States of America
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Belgium

Participants

NNPNNPNPONNONNODNDNNDNNDNONDNPNPODNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNONDNPNODNNDNNDNNDNDNDNODN

Points

2166
2090
2056
1990
1939
1820
1800
1788
1760
1702
1700
1610
1535
1500
1496
1439
1400
1400
1387
1360
1350
1350
1300
1284
1120
1056
1000

810

761

754

754

750

720

639

639

570

558
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186
187
188
189

191
192
193
194

196
197
198
199
200
201

203
204
205
206
207
208
209

211
212
213
214
215

217
218

221
222

A
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59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club Nation Participants
ROYAL MOTO CLUB VERVIETOIS Belgium 2
BRIDGEWATER H.O.G. United Kingdom 2
MTC 13 Belgium 2
LA MARSA Tunisia 1
TRIUMPH CLUB DE PORTUGAL Portugal, Azores and Madeira 1
MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C Spain 1
MOTO CLUB AL MANILLAR Spain 1
DOGNVILL MC Norway 1
ACCC Moi Rana Norway 1
ARCTIC CIRCLE CYKLE CLUB Norway 1
AMK VARDAR Macedonia 1
ORNSKOLDSVIKS MCC Sweden 1
AVEROY MC KLUBB Norway 1
MC TERNI L. LIBERATI Italy 1
SUNDSVALLS MCC Sweden 1
MUNKHOLMEN MC KLUBB Norway 1
NIDAROS MCK Norway 1
MC ALICE CASTELLO Italy 1
HUDIKSVALLS MCK Sweden 1
LJUSDALS MCK Sweden 1
WELSH COAST MCC Norway 1
BMW KLUB NORWAY Norway 1
A.M.C.C. MENON Italy 1
MC SANTERNO IMOLA Italy 1
SANTERNO IMOLA Italy 1
MC TRE TORRI San Marino 1
FU SIKKAL KLUBB Sweden 1
MC DUCATI PADOVA Italy 1
THE TWIN CLUB Sweden 1
Raven MC Norway 1
Relp MC Norway 1
MC GENTLEMEN'S PINEROLO Italy 1
Morgen Har CDJ MC Norway 1
SUNSET MC TORGGT Norway 1
SVENSKA CBX KLUBB Sweden 1
0O.S. LEONESSA Italy 1
MC PAOLO PERAZZONE Italy 1

02-08-2004 11:35

Points

386

364

144
2500
2500
2428
2324
2150
2134
2134
2055
1732
1714
1620
1573
1560
1560
1510
1494
1491
1480
1390
1360
1340
1340
1332
1326
1320
1317
1300
1300
1290
1200
1200
1200
1170
1165
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223
224
225

228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

A
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Austria

Awards the club having registered with the greatest number of participants (motorcycle drivers and passengers)

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

BILI ANDELE

MCK VINGAKERS

MC EUROPA BUSCATE

MC INVERONESE

MC MILANO

COPPER MC

MOTO GUZZI KLUB

MC ERBA

COGNAC VAL DE CHARENTES
MOON RIDERS MC

MC 5-79 THY

SAEDBY MC

MCK VIKINGARNA
MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS
MCK RODE ORM

MSC GOTZIS

MCK HIGH RIDERS

MC HARTENFELS TORGAU
EINZELMITGLIED FMS

MC FESTJDERNE

SKANES MC

MOTO CLUB DU BERRY
GOLDWING CLUB DENMARK
ODENSE TOURING CLUB
OLDTIMER CLUB FREITAL
LONSOME RIDERS

MSC GEFREES
LEICESTER PHOENIX

MSV NEVIGES-DORNAP
KAVALA

MSV HAMMELBACH

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Slovakia
Sweden
Italy

Italy

Italy
Sweden
Austria
Italy
France
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Switzerland
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Germany
Switzerland
Denmark
Sweden
France
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Greece
Germany

Participants

_ e A A A A A A A A A A e A A A A A A

Points

1148
1124
1100
1100
1100
1089
1057
1053
985
921
900
900
869
833
829
810
803
776
759
750
745
728
713
710
690
650
630
362
160
0

0
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A
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by K""h

59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Hungaria

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of points for drivers of motorcycles of all categories,

groups and classes carrying one or more passengers, all registered at the Arrival Control

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Norges Motorsportforbund

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Danmarks Motor Union

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafiola

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Auto-Cycle Union

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Estonian Motorcycling Federation
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Moto Club de Monaco

American Motorcyclist Association

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg

02-08-2004 11:27

Nation

Sweden

Italy

Finland

Norway
Russian Federation
Denmark

Spain
Macedonia
United Kingdom
Slovenia
Croatia

Ireland

Estonia

Austria
Switzerland
Hungary
Germany
Greece
Belgium
Monaco

United States of America
Czech Republic
France

Andorra
Luxembourg

Points

95112
66909
66402
47975
35040
23528
22177
21740
11867
11440
11169
10915
8858
7994
7591
6545
5748
5440
2617
2568
2550
2520
1701
1550
381
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59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Romania

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of more then 500 cc

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Norges Motorsportforbund

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Auto-Cycle Union

Danmarks Motor Union

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafola
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Slovenska Motocyklova Federacia

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

American Motorcyclist Association

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce
Federagcao Nacional de Motociclismo

Moto Club de Monaco

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de
Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
Federacio Motociclista d’Andorra

Association Moto-Club de la Marsa

02-08-2004 11:32

Nation

Sweden

Italy

Norway

Finland

United Kingdom
Denmark

Germany
Switzerland
Belgium

Spain

Austria

Macedonia

Ireland

Slovenia

Russian Federation
France

Slovakia

Croatia

Czech Republic
Luxembourg
Estonia

United States of America
Hungary

Greece

Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Monaco

Serbia et Montenegro
Poland

San Marino
Andorra

Tunisia

Riders

234
138
98
90
78
76
55
41
32
31
29
29
27
24
20
12
12
11

~

S, A A WWwWhooo N

Points

271679
199043
150419
173086
43712
60256
26588
32007
6259
53247
29260
61510
27055
27456
50840
7311
16312
13651
6680
2667
16358
4050
7854
16320
9190
3852
4050
4332
1332
1550
2500
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A
597,/ FIM Rally

59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

Challenge Meritum FIM

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists who are holders of the FIM Meritum or Co-Meritum Badge of Honour.
In case of a tie between the FMNs, the participation of non-motorcycle participants who are holders of the FIM Meritum award will be taken into consideration

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterforbundet
Auto-Cycle Union

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Norges Motorsportforbund

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Danmarks Motor Union

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafiola
Fédération Frangaise de Motocyclisme
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Moto Club de Monaco

American Motorcyclist Association

Estonian Motorcycling Federation
Federazione Sanmarinese Motociclistica
Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg

02-08-2004 11:25

Nation

Italy

Sweden

United Kingdom
Finland

Norway
Germany
Austria
Switzerland
Denmark
Belgium
Slovenia

Spain

France

Croatia
Macedonia
Czech Republic
Greece
Hungary
Ireland

Poland

Monaco

United States of America
Estonia

San Marino
Luxembourg

Meritums

motorcycles

74
66
60
46
33
27
25
24
22
16
10
10

S, =2 a2 NN OTOo NN

(1)

(cars)
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59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Nederland

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of motorcyclists with sidecar

Federation

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Norges Motorsportforbund

Danmarks Motor Union

Auto-Cycle Union

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Motor Union du Grand Duché de Luxembourg

02-08-2004 11:30

Nation

Sweden
Switzerland
Germany
Norway
Denmark
United Kingdom
Russian Federation
Italy

France

Belgium

Finland
Luxembourg

Sidecars

9
7
7
5
5
3
2
2
2
2
1
1

Points

10984
5285
3550
5630
4250
1832
5680
3105
1507

429
1890
381

Page -1 of 1
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28
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30
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35
36
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A
597,/ FIM Rally

by K""h

59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
AMD TRZIC

TOURING FINLANDIA MK

1 HMK ZAGREB

PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE

MC ANDREA TESTA

SENIOR MC NORD

ZO0O MC

MC FREAKS

AMC HORIZONT

BMW CLUB GB

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
ZV KREMS

SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
ASKER MC-CLUB

RAC RATZEBURG

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND
MOTOLEAGUE NIZNY NOVGOROD
MC VENNER

TERTITTEN MC

HJEM'FRA MC

AMC ST VITH

DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
MC IBLEO

ROOTERS MCC

TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
NAF MC-TRONDHEIM

JOGEVA MC

MOSS MC-KLUBB

LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY
SKARABORGS MCTC

MC ALPSTEIN

BMW MOTOR CLUB BUDAPEST
AALBORG NIMBUS KLUB

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
BUDAI MOTO KLUB

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

United Kingdom
Slovenia
Finland

Croatia

Spain

Italy

Norway

Finland
Denmark
Macedonia
United Kingdom
Finland

Austria

Sweden
Norway
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Russian Federation
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Belgium

Ireland

Italy

Ireland

Finland

Norway

Estonia

Norway

Finland
Sweden
Switzerland
Hungary
Denmark
Switzerland
Hungary

Females

12
12
11

9

WWWWWWWWWwWhrRAPAEADMRADMPNOOOOOOITOOOOOOO OO N

Points

3350
2288
3780

3428
2500
2345
2064
2058
1500
1309
850
750
0

Page -1 of 1
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59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

DMC

MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

SJIRRING MC

SNEDSTED MC KLUB

SANTA POLA

FEW

BRANNE ALPIN
AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC
MBC TOURING ROMA

HAN HERRED MC CLUB

ROLD SKOV MC

MC EU MERS LETREPORT

MCS JOHANNISBERG

INT'L MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB
69 MCC DOVER

KAMC HERENTALS
AANEKOSKEN MOOTTORIKERHO R.Y
AMC GYVERINKHOVE

AMC VITERBO

AMK MASINEC

ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
CARRETERAY MANTA
ESTONIAN TOURING MC

FOSSE RIDERS MCA
HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
KOLDBY MC CLUB

MC ASTOR

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO

MC PERAZZONE

MC SEVESO

MC VECCHIO PIEMONTE

MC WEILHEIM E.V

MSC ENZIAN

SILVER FOXMC

TULSTRUP MC

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Denmark
Russian Federation
Switzerland
Denmark
Denmark

Spain

Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republic
Italy

Denmark
Denmark
France
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium
Finland
Belgium

Italy

Macedonia
Norway

Spain

Estonia

United Kingdom
Finland
Denmark

Italy

Czech Republic
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Germany
Austria

Norway
Denmark

Females

NNNNPNPNPNONNONDNDNDNNNONNPNPODNNDNNDNDNDNNDNNNNNDNPNDNNNNNDNNOOWOW

Points

[cNeoNoNoNe]

3770
2518
2386
1760
1670
880
850
522
350
323
270
159

cNeolololololololololololoNoNeNoNeNeo)
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75
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78
79

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

A
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by K""h

59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

FINNMARK NAF ALTA MC
WELSH COAST MCC
Relp MC

MCK TOURING

LUDVIGS MC ARENDAL
MCTC DRAMMEN

Morgen Har CDJ MC
SUNSET MC TORGGT
Tensberg MCK

HOT IRON MC VALDEMARSVIK
MTC 81

TORNROS MC

SENIOR MC
VATTERBYGDENS MCK
GRONDAHLS MCK
OAMTC

ASM BUGEY

MC STOMPERS

SENIOR MC DANMARK
MC RAIL RIDERS

GIVE MC

MC MORON

MC HEIDEFUECHSE
AMC MOTO OHRID

AMC MOTOSKOPJE

B.B.1 BIBIONE

BITIHORN MC KLUBB
BMW MOA

BOLLNAS MCK

BORN TO BE FREE
BRIDGEWATER H.O.G.
CHANIA MOTO TOURING CLUB
CLONDALKIN MCC
FMCK LINKOPING
GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
GRENLAND MCK
HEDEMORA TT SWEDEN

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Austria
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Austria
France
Denmark
Denmark
Switzerland
Denmark
Switzerland
Germany
Macedonia
Macedonia
Italy
Norway
United States of America
Sweden
Norway
United Kingdom
Greece
Ireland
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Sweden

Females

R\ \J G \J UL UL [\ G\ G\ UL G UL QU \J U QU \( U UL QU UL (A \JUL L\ UL (U UL (U UL UL L (UL I Q.

Points

3029
1480
1300
1287
1200
1200
1200
1200
1150
1083
1057
1049
1000
921
896
882
851
850
750
735
700
642
420

OO OO0 O0OOOOOOOOOoO
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Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge San Marino Foemina

Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)

(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

HELSINGE MC KLUB

KAVALA

LCMCC

MC AQUILE BIANCHE

MC BUMPLIZ

MC CHAUFFORERNE

MC CITTA DI CINISELLO

MC CREMA

MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO
MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MC LE DUNE

MC LE LION'S

MC MONASTIER

MC PALERMO

MC PONTEDERA

MC SAN TEODORO

MC SARDEGNA NORD KAPP
MC SUSAA

MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK
MC VALLI SABINE

MJOLNER MC

MOTO BAR CLUB

MOTO CLUB AKROPOLIS
MOTO ESPANA BMW
MOTOCLUB VLADIMIR

MRC CALIFORNIA

MSC ALF

MSC SCHLESWIG

MSC SIHLTAL-ADLISWIL

MSC SUHL

MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE
MSV HAMMELBACH

MTC 13

OSTEND MOTOR SPORT
PENYA MOTORISTA BARCELONA
SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT

02-08-2004 11:35

Nation

Denmark
Greece
Ireland

Italy
Switzerland
Denmark
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Switzerland
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Denmark
Denmark
Italy
Denmark
Italy
Greece
Spain
Russian Federation
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Spain
Finland

Females

_ A A A A A A A ) ) A e A A e A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

Points
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59th FIM Rally
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59~vf=)J FIM Rally
K"“F‘.
Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004
Challenge San Marino Foemina
Awards the Club which enters the greatest number of female motorcyclists (drivers and passengers)
(Individual clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Order Club Nation Females Points
SLOWRIDERS MC Norway 1 0
STENLOSE MC Denmark 1 0
STJORDAL MC Norway 1 0
SUNRISE RIDERS H-D Norway 1 0
Tommy og Tigern Reisingteam Norway 1 0
YUMA MOTOR CLUB Italy 1 0

02-08-2004 11:35 Page -1 of 1



Order

O©CoO~NOOODWN -

NNMNMNNN 2 A A A A AaAaaaaaAa
A WON_~OQCOO~NOOPRAWN-O

A
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o

59th FIM Rally

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Belgium

Awards the FMN represented by the greatest number of Clubs which were classified
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Federation

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Norges Motorsportforbund

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.
Danmarks Motor Union

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Auto-Cycle Union
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

Motorcycle Federation of Russia

Real Federacion Motociclista Espafiola
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

Federagao Nacional de Motociclismo
Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Fédération Francaise de Motocyclisme

Polski Zwiazek Motorowy

Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocyclisme de

02-08-2004 11:25

Nation

Italy

Norway

Sweden

Finland

Denmark

Germany

United Kingdom
Switzerland
Macedonia

Ireland

Belgium

Russian Federation
Spain

Austria

Estonia

Czech Republic
Slovenia

Greece

Croatia

Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Hungary

France

Poland

Serbia et Montenegro

Clubs

16
13
12
11

—
S A A aAaNNWWWRADMDMOONO

Points

251279
169246
280817
201574
69996
36044
53752
33495
87700
31350
7378
82020
66300
34545
27145
11080
35464
23040
16133
13870
13090
7833
5776
4050

Page -1 of 1



59th FIM Rally

N
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597,/ FIM Rally

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Luxembourg

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of riders driving motorcycles of 50 cc and lower capacity

Order Federation

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique
Autoklub of the Czech Republic
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse
Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

AP WON -

02-08-2004 11:28

Nation

Finland

Belgium

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Germany

Points

3174
318
880
754
480

Page -1 of 1



59th FIM Rally

A
597,/ FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge Bohemia

Awards the FMN with the greatest number of drivers of motorcycles over 125 cc and up to 250 cc

Order Federation

Autoklub of the Czech Republic

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija
Federazione Motociclistica Italiana
Auto-Cycle Union

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.
Danmarks Motor Union

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

AWON -

QOWoOND®

Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

02-08-2004 11:25

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C

Nation

Czech Republic
Macedonia

Italy

United Kingdom
Germany
Denmark
Hungary
Slovenia
Austria

Belgium

Motorcycles Points

3
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

2640
4280
2250
1120
1120

850
1309
1144
1057

321
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59th FIM Rally

o

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Challenge FIVA

Awards the FMN which has achieved the highest number of FIVA-points by motorcycles of minimum 20 years old.
FIVA-points are calculated by multiplying the distance per driver by a factor depending on the age of the motorcycle

Federation

Danmarks Motor Union

Svenska Motorcykel - och Sndskoterférbundet
Norges Motorsportforbund

Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

Auto-Cycle Union

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija

Estonian Motorcycling Federation

Fédération Motocycliste Suisse

Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V.

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana

Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez
Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.Touring C
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

02-08-2004 11:24

Nation

Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Finland
United Kingdom
Macedonia
Estonia
Switzerland
Slovenia
Germany
Hungary
Ireland

Italy
Croatia
Austria
Belgium

Points

22155,0
21011,0
11873,0
9754,0
8361,0
4691,0
3429,0
2799,0
2745,0
1950,0
1701,0
1665,0
828,0
7440
529,0
95,0

Page -1 of 1
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A
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d
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Challenge Norway

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

FINNMARK NAF ALTA MC
TROMSO MC-ENT
MOTOLEAGUE NIZNY NOVGOROD
CHANIA MOTO TOURING CLUB
ELPA

MOTO CLUB AKROPOLIS
MOTOCLUB VLADIMIR

SENIOR MC NORD

MC PALERMO

MC IBLEO

JOGEVA MC

LA MARSA

TRIUMPH CLUB DE PORTUGAL
MADONNA CENTAUROS M.C
MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB
MOTO CLUB AL MANILLAR
HAUKIPUTAAN MOOTORIKELKKAILIJAT
MOTO CLUBE RIO MAIOR

AMC HORIZONT

AMC MOTO OHRID
SAVOLANKATU MOTORISTIT
DOGNVILL MC

ACCC Moi Rana

ARCTIC CIRCLE CYKLE CLUB
MC LE DUNE

LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY
AMC MI-DA

AMC MOTOSKOPJE

AMK MASINEC

AMK VARDAR

MC SARDEGNA NORD KAPP
SOMERON MOOTTORIKERHO
MC ANDREA TESTA
TERVAKOSKEN MK

TUUSULAN MOOTTORIKERRHO RY
ESTONIAN TOURING MC
TOURING FINLANDIA MK

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Norway

Norway

Russian Federation
Greece

Greece

Greece

Russian Federation
Norway

Italy

Italy

Estonia

Tunisia

Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Spain

Russian Federation
Spain

Finland

Portugal, Azores and Madeira
Macedonia
Macedonia

Finland

Norway

Norway

Norway

Italy

Finland

Macedonia
Macedonia
Macedonia
Macedonia

Italy

Finland

Italy

Finland

Finland

Estonia

Finland

Distance

3029
2872
2840
2720
2720
2720
2640
2591
2580
2560
2500
2500
2500
2428
2420
2324
2230
2230
2225
2225
2225
2150
2134
2134
2090
2064
2055
2055
2055
2055
2050
1990
1980
1970
1930
1929
1890

Page -1 of 1
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A
597,/ FIM Rally

59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

Z0O0O MC

SANTA POLA

CARRETERAY MANTA

MOTO ESPANA BMW

STJORDAL MC

MC SAN TEODORO
KYROSJARVEN SEUDUN MOOTTORIPYORAKERHO
ORNSKOLDSVIKS MCC

AVEROY MC KLUBB

NAF MC-TRONDHEIM

NMCU

ITALIA TOURING

MBC TOURING ROMA
AANEKOSKEN MOOTTORIKERHO R.Y
MC VALLI SABINE

MC TERNI L. LIBERATI

YUMA MOTOR CLUB

AMC VITERBO

THE MOTOR CLUB OF HYVINKAA
SUNDSVALLS MCC
MUNKHOLMEN MC KLUBB
PENYA MOTORISTA BARCELONA
PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE
HUDIKSVALLS MCK

LJUSDALS MCK

Senigallia

WELSH COAST MCC

MC LA BALZANA CITTA DEL PALIO
AUTOMOBILKLUB BILGORAJSKI
GRENLAND MCK

BOLLNAS MCK

BITIHORN MC KLUBB

MC PONTEDERA

Tommy og Tigern Reisingteam
BMW KLUB NORWAY

BORN TO BE FREE

Lett P& Traden MC

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Finland
Spain
Spain
Spain
Norway
Italy
Finland
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Italy
Italy
Finland
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Finland
Sweden
Norway
Spain
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Italy
Norway
Italy
Poland
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Italy
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

Distance

1890
1885
1834
1788
1775
1760
1751
1732
1714
1714
1714
1670
1670
1663
1635
1620
1610
1602
1587
1573
1560
1535
1496
1494
1491
1485
1480
1450
1444
1439
1427
1400
1400
1400
1390
1387
1387
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Order

75
76

80
81

84

88
89

91
92
93
94

96
97

100

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

A
597,/ FIM Rally

59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Challenge Norway

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MC O. TENNI MASSACASTELLO
A.M.C.C. MENON

MC AQUILE BIANCHE

MC ARDITI DEL PIAVE

MC MONASTIER

MC GENTLEMAN BORDIGHERA
B.B.1 BIBIONE

SERBIA ARHANGEL
SLOWRIDERS MC

MC PINO MEDEOT GORIZIA
MC SANTERNO IMOLA
SANTERNO IMOLA
SKAFTBERG RANGERS MCK
MC TRE TORRI

FU SIKKAL KLUBB

RED WINGS MORA MCK

MC DUCATI PADOVA

THE TWIN CLUB
SUNNHORDALAND REISING TEAM
BMW MOTOR CLUB BUDAPEST
BUDAI MOTO KLUB

MC-WRAK

MC D.L.F. BOLOGNA

Raven MC

Rglp MC

MC GENTLEMEN'S PINEROLO
SILVER FOX MC

MCK TOURING

HEDEMORA TT SWEDEN
SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA
MC MUTINA

FEW

1 HMK ZAGREB

ASKER MC-CLUB

HALLSTA MC-T

LUDVIGS MC ARENDAL

MC VENNER

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Serbia et Montenegro
Norway
Italy
Italy
Italy
Sweden
San Marino
Sweden
Sweden
Italy
Sweden
Norway
Hungary
Hungary
Sweden
Italy
Norway
Norway
Italy
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Italy
Sweden
Croatia
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway

Distance

1370
1360
1360
1360
1360
1359
1350
1350
1350
1340
1340
1340
1340
1332
1326
1326
1320
1317
1315
1309
1309
1302
1300
1300
1300
1290
1290
1287
1273
1267
1265
1264
1241
1220
1206
1200
1200
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Order

117
118

120
121
122

124
125

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

135
136

142
143
144
145

148

A
597,/ FIM Rally

by K""h

59th FIM Rally

o

Challenge Norway

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MCTC DRAMMEN

Morgen Har CDJ MC
SUNSET MC TORGGT
SVENSKA CBX KLUBB
TERTITTEN MC

BRANNE ALPIN

MC VECCHIO PIEMONTE
O.S. LEONESSA

MC PERAZZONE

MOTO CLUB SOMMIEROIS
ARENDAL TOURING KLUBB
Tensberg MCK

BILI ANDELE

MC CREMA

TORS MC

MOSS MC-KLUBB

AMD TRZIC

MC ASTOR

MC BASSA BERGAMASCA
MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
MCK VINGAKERS

MC MOTO TEAM MERANO
MOTO BAR CLUB

MC MAGENTA

DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
MC CITTA DI CINISELLO
MC EUROPA BUSCATE

MC INVERONESE

MC MILANO

MC VITTUONE

COPPER MC

HOT IRON MC VALDEMARSVIK
MC SEVESO

MOTO GUZzzI KLUB

MSC ENZIAN

MTC 81

FMCK LINKOPING

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Italy
Italy
Italy
France
Norway
Norway
Slovakia
Italy
Sweden
Norway
Slovenia
Italy
Italy
Italy
Sweden
Italy
Italy
Italy
Ireland
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Sweden
Sweden
Italy
Austria
Austria
Austria
Sweden

Distance

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1193
1170
1170
1165
1151
1150
1150
1148
1147
1147
1145
1144
1140
1130
1125
1124
1120
1120
1104
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1089
1083
1065
1057
1057
1057
1056
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Order

149
150

152
153
154

157
158
159
160
161
162

164
165
166

171
172

174
175
176

A
597,/ FIM Rally

59th FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Challenge Norway

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MC ERBA

LCMCC

NIDAROS MCK

TORNROS MC
SKARABORGS MCTC
GOLDWING CLUB NORWAY
SENIOR MC

SUNRISE RIDERS H-D

MRC Winkler

COGNAC VAL DE CHARENTES
ZV KREMS

ROOTERS MCC
TULLGARNS MCC

MOON RIDERS MC
VATTERBYGDENS MCK
SECTION FMS GENEVE

MC ROLLING BIKERS

AMC LA POYA

MC 5-79 THY

MC TOURING CLUB DANMARK
OAMTC

SAEDBY MC

GRONDAHLS MCK
AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC
HAN HERRED MC CLUB
MCK VIKINGARNA

ASM BUGEY

AALBORG NIMBUS KLUB
BULL'S MC

HJEM'FRA MC

KOLDBY MC CLUB

MC FREAKS

MC STOMPERS

MJOLNER MC

ROLD SKOV MC

SJIRRING MC

SNEDSTED MC KLUB

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Italy

Ireland
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Austria
France
Austria
Ireland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Denmark
Denmark
Austria
Denmark
Sweden
Czech Republic
Denmark
Sweden
France
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Distance

1053
1050
1050
1049
1029
1000
1000
1000
995
985
980
935
926
921
921
910
905
900
900
900
900
900
896
880
880
869
851
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Page -1 of 1



Order

186
187
188
189
190

192
193
194
195
196

199

205
206
207
208

210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219

221
222

A
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59th FIM Rally

o

Challenge Norway

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

MOTO-CLUB DES BAYARDS
FMCK VARBERG

MCK RODE ORM

MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
MC LE LION'S

MSC GOTZIS

MCK HIGH RIDERS

MC HARTENFELS TORGAU
MRC CALIFORNIA

DMC

MC BUMPLIZ

MSC "ZURI" ZURICH

MSC SIHLTAL-ADLISWIL
BMW CLUB GB

BMW MOA

MC ALPSTEIN

MC FESTJDERNE

MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG
SENIOR MC DANMARK
FLOALT MCK

SKANES MC

MC RAIL RIDERS
EINZELMITGLIED FMS

MC WEILHEIM E.V

MOTO CLUB DU BERRY
HELSINGE MC KLUB
TULSTRUP MC

GOLDWING CLUB DENMARK
ODENSE TOURING CLUB
GIVE MC

OLDTIMER CLUB FREITAL
CLONDALKIN MCC
MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB
LONSOME RIDERS

MC CHAUFFORERNE

MC MORON

MC SUSAA

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Switzerland
Sweden
Sweden

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Austria

Sweden
Germany
Switzerland
Denmark
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
United Kingdom
United States of America
Switzerland
Denmark
Switzerland
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Germany
France
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Ireland

United Kingdom
Denmark
Denmark
Switzerland
Denmark

Distance

833
831
829
820
810
810
803
776
761
760
754
754
754
750
750
750
750
750
750
748
745
735
734
734
728
720
720
713
710
700
690
675
670
650
650
642
639

Page -1 of 1



Order

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

245
246

248
249
250
251

A
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59th FIM Rally

d
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Challenge Norway

Arnhem (The Netherlands)
08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004

Awards the club having covered the longest distance to arrive at the FIM Rally
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

Club

STENLOSE MC

MSC GEFREES

MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE
MSC SCHLESWIG

DMSB-DEL

MC EU MERS LETREPORT

MSC SUHL

RAC RATZEBURG

MC HEIDEFUECHSE
BRIDGEWATER H.O.G.

FOSSE RIDERS MCA
LEICESTER PHOENIX

MCS JOHANNISBERG

INT'L MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB
AMC GYVERINKHOVE

MSC ALF

K.M.A.C MENEN

69 MCC DOVER

THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB
ROYAL MOTO CLUB VERVIETOIS
MC KOERSEL

OSTEND MOTOR SPORT
TOUREN TEAM MUNSTERLAND
MSV NEVIGES-DORNAP
OPLADENER MOTORRADCLUB
KAMC HERENTALS

AMC ST VITH

MTC 13

MC ALICE CASTELLO

MC PAOLO PERAZZONE

02-08-2004 11:36

Nation

Denmark
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Germany
United Kingdom
Belgium
Germany
Belgium

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium

Italy

Italy

Distance

639
630
600
570
550
522
520
480
420
364
362
362
350
323
321
300
279
270
245
216
212
212
180
160
160
159
150
144

0

0
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.

In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.

The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN
Order Club

Oesterreichischer Automobil- Motorrad- u.

1 MTC 81

2 ZV KREMS

3 MSC ENZIAN
Fédération Motocycliste de Belgique

1 AMC ST VITH

2 AMC GYVERINKHOVE

3 KAMC HERENTALS
Hrvatski Motociklisticki Savez

1 1 HMK ZAGREB
Autoklub of the Czech Republic

1 AUTOMOTOKLUB NACERADEC

2 MC BOHEMIA TYNEC N,S.
Danmarks Motor Union

1 MC FREAKS

2 DMC

3 HJEM'FRA MC
Estonian Motorcycling Federation

1 JOGEVA MC

2 ESTONIAN TOURING MC
Suomen Moottoriliitto r.y.

1 TOURING FINLANDIA MK

2 Z0O0O MC

3 LIEKSAN MOOTTORIKERHO RY

Fédération Frangaise de Motocyclisme

02-08-2004 11:23

Nation

Austria

Belgium

Croatia

Czech Republic

Denmark

Estonia

Finland

France

Points

12684
10780
5285

1650
1605
1113

13651

6160
4920

9350
8420
5950

17500
7716

74940
22680
22618
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Challenge Inter-Clubs

For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.

In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.

The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club

1 MC EU MERS LETREPORT

Deutscher Motor Sport Bund e. V. Germany
1 RAC RATZEBURG
2 MSC VICTORIA LICHTERFELDE
3 MC WEILHEIM E.V

Automobile et Touring-Club de Gréce Greece
1 CHANIA MOTO TOURING CLUB

Hungarian Motorcycle Sport Federation Hungary
1 BUDAI MOTO KLUB

Motor Cycle Union of Ireland Ireland
1 DUBLIN MOTORCYCLE TOURING CLUB LTD
2 ROOTERS MCC
3 LCMCC

Federazione Motociclistica Italiana Italy
1 MC ANDREA TESTA
2 MC LAMBRETTA CLUB PAVIA
3 MC CREMA

Avto Moto Sojuz na Makedonija Macedonia
1 AMC MI-DA
2 AMC MOTO OHRID
3 AMC HORIZONT

Norges Motorsportforbund Norway
1 ASKER MC-CLUB
2 SENIOR MC NORD

02-08-2004 11:23

Points

1566

7200
6630
6606

8160

7854

14400
7480
3150

47520
18000
12620

22605
15450
13350

18742
15546

Page -1 of 1



59th FIM Rally

A
597,/ FIM Rally

d
by K""h

Arnhem (The Netherlands)

08-07-2004 / 10-07-2004
Challenge Inter-Clubs
For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.

The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
3 TERTITTEN MC 10450
Polski Zwiazek Motorowy Poland
1 AUTOMOBILKLUB BILGORAJSKI 4332
Federacao Nacional de Motociclismo Portugal, Azores and Madeira
1 MOTO CLUBE RIO MAIOR 6690
Motorcycle Federation of Russia Russian Federation
1 MOTOLEAGUE NIZNY NOVGOROD 28400
2 MOSCOW MOTO TOURING CLUB 14520
3 MOTOCLUB VLADIMIR 7920
Federation d'Automobillisme et de Motocy Serbia et Montenegro
1 SERBIA ARHANGEL 4050
Avto-Moto Zveza Slovenije Slovenia
1 AMD TRZIC 33176
Real Federacion Motociclista Espafola Spain
1 PENA MOTORISTA TAMARITE 20944
2 SANTA POLA 7540
3 CARRETERA'Y MANTA 7336
Svenska Motorcykel - och Snéskoterforbu Sweden
1 SALLSKAPET HJULINGARNA 37931
2 HEDEMORA TT SWEDEN 19095
3 RED WINGS MORA MCK 9282
Fédération Motocycliste Suisse Switzerland
1 MSC "ZURI" ZURICH 7611
2 MC INNERBERG & UMGEBUNG 7500

02-08-2004 11:23
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Challenge Inter-Clubs
For each FMN, a classification is established of its three best Clubs according to the total number of points.
In order to be classified, the Club must be represented with at least three motorcycles.

The first Club classified of each FMN shall receive an award.
(Individual Clubs or inscriptions are not taken into consideration)

FMN Nation
Order Club Points
3 MC ROLLING BIKERS 3620
Auto-Cycle Union United Kingdom
1 MAYFLOWER MOTORCYCLE CLUB 22110
2 BMW CLUB GB 9000
3 THE VINCENT HRD OWNERS' CLUB 3450

02-08-2004 11:23
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